CircusPoker Casino Resort Namur

Avenue Baron de Moreau 1,5000 Namur (Belgique)
0032492258570
ict@ardent-group.com
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Player
MARZELLA OLIVIERE
TACH FARUKH
METIOUI SAMI
ZANOUN BILLEL
WOZNEY NOAH
KRZONKALLA STEVEN
LAURENT BASTIEN
MOKNI HENI
VEREZ DIMITRI
EKEROGLU ADNAN
BOGDAN CRISTIAN
ALIBERTO ANGELO
STINCA MIHAL
VARAGONE STEVEN
KINNA GUIDO

RODRIGUEZ VIEJO JAVIER

SEN ORHAN

SCHYNS GREGORY
VANDYCK GIANNI
FAAS MORTEN
RICOTTA FEDELE
LAMBERT PHILIPPE
SADOUDI LAGDAR
BLANCHART PATRICE
LECOMTE DAVID
AWAD RAMI

BALZAT DYLAN

DE LOR JEROEN
KROON DAVE
CARLUER KEVIN
NEUKERMANS JEROME

Date: 20-06-23 00:57

IN GAME PLAYER
#The Havana - Main Event - Mystery Bounty Day 1/B

Country

I I Belgium

— Netherlands
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I I Belgium
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Netherlands

Netherlands

I France

I I France

No.

328
361
341
263
327
278
309
298
276
359
339
332
365
305
251
323
346
273
363
247
258
335
259
264
317
321
290
347
360
311
329

Chips
359.000
359.000
333.000
319.000
306.000
260.000
227.000
226.000
189.000
188.000
177.000
176.000
172.000
165.000
162.000
155.000
150.000
141.000
137.000
127.000
125.000
123.000
122.000
117.000
111.000
101.000

99.000
98.000
98.000
94.000
89.000
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Seat

27
30
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28
29
27
30
29
50
27
28
27
50
30
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28
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29
27
28
50
30
28
29
50
30
30
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CircusPoker Casino Resort Namur

Avenue Baron de Moreau 1,5000 Namur (Belgique)
0032492258570
ict@ardent-group.com

IN GAME PLAYER

#The Havana - Main Event - Mystery Bounty Day 1/B

Pos.
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Player
BORDAS CORENTIN
COLLE JEAN PHILIPPE
GUILBERT JEAN CHARLES
ROPERTO LUDOVIC
NOVALET SEBASTIEN
J.S DENISSA
BARLETTA MARCO
MELKERT JOOST
SAVAGE DORIAN
VEREECKEN THIERRY
MARQUES BANDEIRA JULIEN
AKKAYA KEREM

Date: 20-06-23 00:57

Country

I I France

I I Belgium
Turkey

No.

270
301
297
362
253
352
294
312
366
285
304
268

Chips
86.000
79.000
73.000
70.000
65.000
53.000
50.000
46.000
38.000
38.000
35.000
32.000
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Seat

29
29
29
28
30
29
29
30
30
50
50
28
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